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start
18:36:33
18:37:30
18:35:00
18:36:09
18:37:45
18:39:12
18:38:36
18:37:06
18:37:06
19:15:00
18:38:27
18:39:57
18:39:30

start
18:45:54
18:45:00
19:15:00

start
18:55:42
18:57:12
18:58:36
18:57:12
18:57:39
18:55:09
18:59:24
18:59:54
19:15:00
18:57:30

start

18:40:00
18:41:54
18:42:09
18:43:03
18:42:42
18:41:18
18:36:42

start

18:51:39
18:52:15
18:50:00
18:53:48
18:54:42
18:54:21
18:54:42
18:51:06
18:53:45

meta

18:53:40
18:54:29
18:56:52
18:59:51
19:04:10
19:05:22
19:07:36
19:07:36
19:07:42
19:35:25
19:52:01
20:06:30

meta

19:06:27
19:13:13
19:35:08

meta

19:18:11
19:20:57
19:22:07
19:22:08
19:24:52
19:26:18
19:31:41
19:32:49
19:41:20
19:45:32

meta

19:10:43
19:10:49
19:12:11
19:14:39
19:21:01
19:29:06
19:53:56

meta

19:07:45
19:11:50
19:12:52
19:14:54
19:15:00
19:15:08
19:16:13
19:17:42
19:18:21

kategoria
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ

kategoria
KM
KM
KM

kategoria
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

kategoria
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ

kategoria
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

czas
17:07
16:59
21:52
23:42
mp
26:10
29:00
30:30
30:36
20:25
1:13:34
1:26:33
dnf

czas

20:33
28:13
20:08

czas

22:29
23:45
23:31
24:56
27:13
31:09
32:17
32:55
26:20
48:02

czas
30:43
dnf
30:02
mp
38:19
47:48
1:17:14

czas

16:06
19:35
22:52
21:06
20:18
20:47
21:31
26:36
24:36

nr Sl
889179
9992004
9992006
338242
412203
2067734
2048188
2048147
255592
889178
255582
413323
895005

nr SI
2067721
413315
424154

nr SI
9201008
504042
7203696
7200180
886315
9870922
255573
2017992
7200382
2018695

nr SI
8644895
7203698
413306
889176
2048146
424160
1421266

nr SI
1421254
413314
424157
2048197
338241
889177
413322
255578
600400

imie i nazwisko
Hanna Sudot
Joanna Banasiak
Anna Banasiak
Beata Mazurkiewicz
Hanna Stach
Katarzyna Rostaniec
Emilia Domagata
Patrycja Krzyzostanek
Marta Mazurkiewicz
Joanna Mazurek
Julia Staniec

Pola Barska

Julia Lipinska

imie i nazwisko
Anna Rostaniec

Agnieszka Mazurkiewicz

Krystyna Janiczek

imie i nazwisko
Katarzyna Ciesiotka
Aleksandra Ciura
Agnieszka Mazurek
Marta Murawska
Weronika Machowska
Joanna Puternicka
Weronika Biata
Kamila Lubak
Martyna Miskiewicz
Anna Karwatka

imie i nazwisko
Wiktor Kociuba
tukasz Strugarek
Dawid tobaczewski
Nataniel Kedzierski
Patryk Malik
Ziemowit Wojcik
Jakub Bak

imie i nazwisko

Piotr Bak

Krzysztof Miaskiewicz
Robert Puchacz
Jarostaw Krzyzostanek
Piotr Mazurek
Romuald Guga
Wojciech Prukop
Wojciech Wdjcik
Krzysztof Ligienza

klub

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
Gim PWR Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS MOS Wroctaw
UKS Grom Sokolniki
UKS Grom Sokolniki
SSP 72 Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw

klub

indywidualnie Wroctaw
Smoleckie Syrenki Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw

klub

WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
HKS Azymut Mochy
UKS OSIR Géra Kalwaria
Orientop Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

KS OK!Sport Warszawa
indywidualnie Wroctaw

klub

MKS MOS Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

UKS Grom Sokolniki
Orientop Wroctaw
dentalcorner.pl Wroctaw

klub

dentalcorner.pl Wroctaw
Orientop Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
UKS Grom Sokolniki
indywidualnie Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
Orientop Wroctaw
Orientop Wroctaw
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23

18:52:45
19:15:59
19:15:00
19:15:00
19:15:00
19:15:00

start
18:30:45
18:31:30
18:34:39
18:34:51
18:33:36
18:33:45
18:34:21
18:33:27
18:33:42
18:33:15
18:33:42
18:35:15
18:35:12
18:35:00
18:35:00
18:36:18
18:36:51
18:33:06
18:36:00
19:15:00
19:15:00
18:14:46
19:15:00
19:15:00

19:26:19
19:31:38
19:37:47
19:43:40
19:46:58
19:49:27

meta

18:53:03
18:53:55
18:54:17
18:55:54
19:00:25
19:00:25
19:00:34
19:00:46
19:00:50
19:00:57
19:02:52
19:05:29
19:06:57
19:08:20
19:08:53
19:10:51
19:14:59
19:19:29
19:19:31
19:43:21
19:48:27
19:51:01
19:51:49
19:58:31

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

kategoria
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

33:34
15:39
22:47
28:40
31:58
mp

czas
22:18
22:25
19:38
21:03
26:49
26:40
26:13
27:19
27:08
27:42
29:10
30:14
31:45
33:20
33:53
34:33
38:08
46:23
43:31
mp
33:27
1:36:15
36:49
43:31

424166
504031
412120
886669
424169
255575

nr SI
8640246
1401455
8640917
8640913
553476
413320
418731
345992
249957
1431999
255590
1399033
413324
413331
338297
1403090
338251
409264
255596
1010100
887233
1421271
8636521
338252

Tomasz Jedrzejczak
Remigiusz Widziewicz
Tomasz Charatonik
Sylwester Wisniewski
Krzysztof Ciura

Piotr Krezel

imie i nazwisko
Tomasz Jurczyk
Jakub Czaplinski
Rafat Podziniski
Dawid Stefanski
Mikotaj Druciarek
Michat Antosz
Jakub Duda

Marek Pochopien
Kuba Molski
Przemystaw Hajdas
Tomek Bernas
Przemystaw Lisowski
Maciej Lembke
Daniel Karpowicz
tukasz Krupa
Mateusz Suwara
Adam Gonczarek
Pawet Chmielewski
Andrzej Ligienza
Piotr Cych

Rafat Drozdz
Mikotaj Dzieciotowski
Jarostaw Wieczorek
Baltazar Gabka

Orientop Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
PRO-RUN Wroctaw

klub

UKS Sparta Czyzowice
WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS Orientus £6dz
indywidualnie Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
MTB Votum Team Wroctaw
Orientop Wroctaw

WKS Olesniczanka Oleonica
indywidualnie Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

KS Artemis Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
BtEDNI RYCERZE Wroctaw
UKS OSiR Goéra Kalwaria
SP 66 Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
indywidualnie Wroctaw
Orientop Wroctaw

WKS Slask Wroctaw

OK Sport Otwock
indywidualnie Wroctaw

Europa Ubezpieczen Wroctaw

BLEDNI RYCERZE Wroctaw



